Supply, Installation, 
Commissiong, Demonstration 
& Training of Non-Contact 
Displacement / Vibration 
Measurement System for 
Bridge Applications as per 
Chapter - 4 

As per 
Chapter-4 

Single Stage Two 
Envelope System Bid 
(Double Bid System) 

Rs. 1,50,000/-  
(Rupees: One Lakh Fifty 
Thousand Only)  

Or
Bid Securing Declaration 
(BSD)  
(As per Annexure  V)  

Interested Bidders may obtain further information from the office of the  
Controller of Stores & Purchase 
CSIR-STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING RESEARCH CENTRE(CSIR-SERC) 
CSIR Road, Taramani